© 2019 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460 • Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704 / Tel 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848 / Website
www.securitylighting.com • Printed in the USA
Page 1/2 Rev. 08/05/19
SL-0142-Shape S-spec
™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING

DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
CATALOG #:
MS – P – S – – 108LED –
Family Series Shape Finish Source Mounting Mechanizm
M Metal Shade P Pendant S Shape S WM White Metallic
BK Black
PS Platinum Silver
RD Red
DB Dark Bronze
FG Forest Green
GR Gray
BL Blue
RL RAL Color
CC Custom
108LED (1) 8 watt LED lamp W White Canopy & Cord
B Black Canopy & Cord
Example:  MS-P-S-XX-108LED-XXX
CATALOG #
15.75"
7.9"
3.9"
™
SECURITY
LIGHTINGLIGHTING
© 2019 Security Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
2100 Golf Road, Suite 460 • Rolling Meadows, IL 60008-4704 / Tel 1-800-LIGHT IT, 1-800-544-4848 / Website
www.securitylighting.com • Printed in the USA
Page 2/2 Rev. 08/05/19
SL-0142-Shape S-spec
 Metal Shade
PENDANT (SHAPE S)
DECORATIVE SHADE COLORS
WM White
Metallic
FG Forest
BL Blue
BK Black RD Red
GR Gray
DB Dark
Bronze
PS Platinum
RAL and custom
colors available.
Please Consult factory